RENK GROUP AG NPV

RENK GROUP AG NPV

ISIN: DEOOORENK730

Overview

2024/09/16 16:19:11

Price
23.64 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.68% (0.84)

DEOOORENK730
R3NK

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

2,363 EUR
GERMANY DAX

23.565 EUR (200)
23.63 EUR (200)
22.955 EUR
23.64 EUR
22.955 EUR
22.80 EUR
23.32804 EUR
3,160

73,716.60

10

300

598

WKN: RENK73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=268514070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000RENK730&ID_NOTATION=450012411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000RENK730&ID_NOTATION=450012411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faa6940388e065723b9cc99d0244ecaedb16c8b4711537d63aa3064a68dd999c&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc948cae8276d4563&time=1726597047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2167d0ba4f3e6852a60395b14210260b541a40068e4ac98e16da6bbe846847e7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90483787226c9050f&time=1726597047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63a62db0d6b45302853f020ef5e71d70b42b8d00ede88bedc9329bcbaf7f005b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=520595847fa7218ce&time=1726597047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da6bcd0ae072c3ee7c9796ac25009004b94f5bb34bd813f3989ef93c2003d3af&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41adbb8700e6706ac&time=1726597047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5174cbc84c69980a682dc6f64642a2b88d7ba6ef9e1748a2794a6a06cc8ddb44&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1f3ec0a144ba0463&time=1726597047&tool=RSC

RENK GROUP AG NPV

Details

2024/09/16 16:19:

Price
23.64 EUR

Difference

11

o

3.68% (0.84)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOORENK730
Symbol R3NK
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,363 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.565 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 23.63 EUR (200)
Open 22.955 EUR
High 23.64 EUR
Low 22.955 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.80 EUR
VWAP 23.32804 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,160
Trading volume 73,716.60
Number of trades 10
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.31% - -
Perf (abs.) -2.62 - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 55.73 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RENK GROUP AG NPV

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 23.625 EUR
16

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 23.565 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/09/ 19:47 23.525 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:01 23.565 EUR
16

Munich 2024/09/ 08:00 22.825 EUR

22.83 EUR (2,760)
24.84 EUR (3,474)
25.85 EUR (5,151)

-EUR (-)
-EUR (+)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades

8.07 3,728

0.00 5

1.78 297

0.03 65

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=450012411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449875753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450594586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450594586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449978191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441736460

RENK GROUP AG NPV

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/07/
23

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

08:16

17:22

16:19

17:09

19:32

14:54

23.005 EUR

23.595 EUR

23.64 EUR

27.00 USD

23.445 EUR

23.535 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.09

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460156075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460156075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433876682

RENK GROUP AG NPV

Company profile

Company Logo
famsen)

Contact Details
RENK GROUP AG

Gogginger Strasse 73 - 86159 Augsburg
Telefon: +49-821-5700-0

Fax: +49-821-5700-460

E-mail: info@renk.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Susanne Chairman of Managing
Wiegand Board

Alexander Member of Executive
Sagel Committee

Christian Member of Executive
Schulz Committee

Board of directors

Claus von
Hermann

Adela Lieb

Doreen
Nowotne

Ferdije Rrecaj

Florian
Hohenwarter

Johannes Meier
Karin
Sonnenmoser
Klaus Refle
Klaus
Stahlmann
Lothar Evers

Mario Sommer

Sascha Dudzik

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@renk.com
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